2017 NRA Junior 3-P Air Rifle Postal Match Results

Challenge period begins: 6/23/2017
Challenge period ends: 7/7/2017 Challenge period has expired all results are final.

PLEASE NOTE:

It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the

statistical officer (Dian Bullock at: dbuleck@nrahegrorg ) of any errors or omissions prior to the ex?iration of the
challenge period. At the conclusion of the challenge period all”scores are final and no changes to the results are

allowed. (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.).

Ties have been broken for award winners only; in accordance with rule 15 of the appropriate NRA Rulebook.

* A minimum of two (teams or individuals) are required for a 1% place to be awarded.
Second place will be awarded with a minimum of 10 competitors.

** Tie broken in acoordance with NRA rule 15.



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER NON-MILITARY SCHOLASTIC
LISTING OF TEAMS BY SCORES

TOTAL ENTRIES : 3

School TEAM SCORE
FLATHEAD 4-H SHOOTING FLATHEAD 4H ROYALS 1006
KALISPELL , MT

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HAWKEYES 1 993
ELLISVILLE , MO

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY HAWKEYES 2 700
ELLISVILLE , MO



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER MILITARY SCHOLASTIC

School

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

LISTING OF TEAMS BY SCORES
TOTAL ENTRIES : 5

TEAM
ZB 1

ZB2

BZ 3

HAWKS

BLACKHAWKS

SCORE
1104

1053

1042

937

914



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE PRECISION MILITARY SCHOLASTIC
LISTING OF TEAMS BY SCORES

TOTAL ENTRIES : 1

School TEAM SCORE

1 ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL MULE SKINNERS 1098
SALINA, KS



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE PRECISION MILITARY SCHOLASTIC Junior

TOTAL ENTRIES : 1
SCHOOL PRONE STANDING KNEELING TOTAL

1 DANIEL WEI ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL 97 83 92 272
SALINA, KS



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE PRECISION MILITARY SCHOLASTIC Intermediate Junior

XU LEI' YANG

JAMES PETERSON

BRANDEN RULKER

PARKER DIEHL

DANIEL BRIGHT

TOTALENTRIES : 5

SCHOOL PRONE STANDING KNEELING
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL 97 92 91
SALINA, KS
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL 98 91 87
SALINA, KS
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL 97 86 87
SALINA, KS
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL 93 75 85
SALINA, KS
ST JOHNS MILITARY SCHOOL 79 77 0

SALINA, KS

TOTAL
280

276

270

253

156



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER MILITARY SCHOLASTIC

HAILEY SMITH

JAEL ANGEL

MAKAYLA MAGDA

WYATT COLLARD

GARY HOUGHTON

LUKE SCHWIERZKE

HUNTER TRON

HANNA FIELDER

RAYMOND CHESLEY

TOTALENTRIES : 9
SCHOOL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

SACOPEE VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
HIRAM , ME

Junior

PRONE STANDING KNEELING

96

97

94

92

85

83

82

91

62

89

77

77

74

71

70

54

54

44

96

88

87

81

77

77

80

70

54

TOTAL
281

262

258

247

233

230

216

215

160



10

11

12

13

2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER MILITARY SCHOLASTIC

REGINA RAQUINO

COLE RICE

JAYCIE HOENIG

JUSTUS AUGUSTIN

ELENA APARICIO

BAILEY HOENIG

MATT CRESS

RUSSELL IBARRA

OLLIE DRIVER

CARLA DELAROSA

JEREMY ANGEL

DEZIRE MALDONADO

JOCHIM EDAGO

TOTAL ENTRIES : 13

SCHOOL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

SOUTH ANCHORAGE HS
ANCHORAGE , AK

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

ZION BENTON HIGH SCHOOL
ZION, IL

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

Intermediate Junior

PRONE STANDING KNEELING

96 88 96
94 92 92
99 86 91
100 81 90
97 84 86
97 84 84
94 80 89
99 70 93
95 77 87
89 81 89
91 71 85
83 69 82
69 59 72

TOTAL
280

278

276

271

267

265

263

262

259

259

247

234

200



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER MILITARY SCHOLASTIC

1 HONESTEE MALDONADO

2 JOHN KU

3  WILLIAM PANGELINAN

TOTALENTRIES : 3
SCHOOL

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

HUMPHREYS HS JROTC
APO , AP

Sub Junior

PRONE STANDING KNEELING

87 71 65
73 58 79
69 51 51

TOTAL
223

210

171



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE PRECISION NON-MILITARY SCHOLASTIC

TAYLOR DI PAOLA

ELIZABETH BARK

SEAN PHILLIPS

BENJAMIN DOEHLER

TOTALENTRIES : 4
SCHOOL

LITTLE NORTH MOUNTAIN 4-H
STRASBURG , VA

STEMMERS RUN JRC
BALTIMORE , MD

LITTLE NORTH MOUNTAIN 4-H
STRASBURG , VA

LITTLE NORTH MOUNTAIN 4-H
STRASBURG , VA

PRONE
98

95

97

86

Junior

STANDING KNEELING

97

95

85

86

97

97

90

75

TOTAL
292

287

272

247



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE PRECISION NON-MILITARY SCHOLASTIC Intermediate Junior

TOTAL ENTRIES : 1
SCHOOL PRONE STANDING KNEELING TOTAL

1 PATRICK SWENTZEL STEMMERS RUN JRC 98 85 94 277
BALTIMORE , MD



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER NON-MILITARY SCHOLASTIC Intermediate Junior

DAVID ANTONENKO

KAYLEE SHIRREFFS

MARGO SPAULDING

REBECCA CLONINGER

BAILEY HEWITT

GRACE RICHARDSON

A.J. KRAMER

CARISSA STEELE

WESLEY NAGLE

TOTALENTRIES : 9
SCHOOL PRONE STANDING KNEELING

STEMMERS RUN JRC 93 81 92
BALTIMORE , MD

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 94 81 88
ELLISVILLE , MO

FLATHEAD 4-H SHOOTING 92 82 87
KALISPELL , MT

FLATHEAD 4-H SHOOTING 92 73 87
KALISPELL , MT

FLATHEAD 4-H SHOOTING 92 73 84
KALISPELL , MT

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 92 76 79
ELLISVILLE , MO

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 89 68 80
ELLISVILLE , MO

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 89 74 74
ELLISVILLE , MO

HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 91 68 67
ELLISVILLE , MO

TOTAL
266

263

261

252

249

247

237

237

226



2017 JUNIOR 3-P AIR RIFLE SPORTER NON-MILITARY SCHOLASTIC Sub Junior

TOTALENTRIES : 3
SCHOOL PRONE STANDING KNEELING TOTAL

1 MELINA BARACKER FLATHEAD 4-H SHOOTING 94 63 88 244+
KALISPELL , MT

2 ISAAC JOBACK HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 93 66 85 244
ELLISVILLE , MO

3 JOSIAH CROOKS HERITAGE CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 91 79 69 239
ELLISVILLE , MO



